
1. Summary
Meeting title RFQ 510343 Elevator Rehabilitation and Maintenance and Service at Baruch Houses
Attended participants 15
Start time 8/21/25, 10:42:06 AM
End time 8/21/25, 11:17:44 AM
Meeting duration 35m 37s
Average attendance time 18m 26s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Dokubo, Kinta 8/21/25, 10:42:09 AM 8/21/25, 11:17:44 AM 35m 35s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Campbell, Edlina 8/21/25, 10:49:51 AM 8/21/25, 11:17:23 AM 27m 32s Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Debra Sauerman 8/21/25, 10:52:18 AM 8/21/25, 11:16:45 AM 24m 27s debras@cisleads.com debras@cisleads.com Presenter
Alex O. (Unverified) 8/21/25, 10:56:33 AM 8/21/25, 11:17:20 AM 19m 6s Presenter
Pagani, Thomas 8/21/25, 10:57:27 AM 8/21/25, 11:17:00 AM 19m 32s Thomas.Pagani@nycha.nyc.gov Thomas.Pagani@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Patel, Parth 8/21/25, 10:58:29 AM 8/21/25, 11:16:52 AM 18m 23s Parth.Patel@nycha.nyc.gov Parth.Patel@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Friedman, Elyssa 8/21/25, 10:58:55 AM 8/21/25, 11:16:53 AM 17m 57s Elyssa.Friedman@nycha.nyc.gov Elyssa.Friedman@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Walden, Janald 8/21/25, 10:59:38 AM 8/21/25, 11:12:16 AM 12m 38s Janald.Walden@nycha.nyc.gov Janald.Walden@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Streets, Fabio 8/21/25, 10:59:52 AM 8/21/25, 11:16:48 AM 16m 56s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Dockery, Matthew 8/21/25, 11:00:21 AM 8/21/25, 11:13:18 AM 12m 56s Matthew.Dockery@nycha.nyc.gov Matthew.Dockery@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Johnson, Latrena 8/21/25, 11:00:34 AM 8/21/25, 11:16:59 AM 16m 25s Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Maruca, Joseph 8/21/25, 11:01:18 AM 8/21/25, 11:17:05 AM 15m 46s Joseph.Maruca@nycha.nyc.gov Joseph.Maruca@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Rylan Blanchard 8/21/25, 11:01:45 AM 8/21/25, 11:17:01 AM 15m 16s rblanchard@centennialelevator.com rblanchard@centennialelevator.com Presenter
Umesi Green, Chioma 8/21/25, 11:03:15 AM 8/21/25, 11:16:55 AM 13m 39s Chioma.UmesiGreen@nycha.nyc.gov Chioma.UmesiGreen@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Scott Benson 8/21/25, 11:06:49 AM 8/21/25, 11:17:12 AM 10m 22s scott@precisionel.com scott@precisionel.com Presenter

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Dokubo, Kinta 8/21/25, 10:42:09 AM 8/21/25, 11:17:44 AM 35m 35s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Campbell, Edlina 8/21/25, 10:49:51 AM 8/21/25, 11:17:23 AM 27m 32s Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Debra Sauerman 8/21/25, 10:52:18 AM 8/21/25, 11:16:45 AM 24m 27s debras@cisleads.com Presenter
Alex O. (Unverified) 8/21/25, 10:56:33 AM 8/21/25, 11:05:29 AM 8m 56s Presenter
Alex O. (Unverified) 8/21/25, 11:07:10 AM 8/21/25, 11:17:20 AM 10m 10s Presenter
Pagani, Thomas 8/21/25, 10:57:27 AM 8/21/25, 11:17:00 AM 19m 32s Thomas.Pagani@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Patel, Parth 8/21/25, 10:58:29 AM 8/21/25, 11:16:52 AM 18m 23s Parth.Patel@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Friedman, Elyssa 8/21/25, 10:58:55 AM 8/21/25, 11:16:53 AM 17m 57s Elyssa.Friedman@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Walden, Janald 8/21/25, 10:59:38 AM 8/21/25, 11:12:16 AM 12m 38s Janald.Walden@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Streets, Fabio 8/21/25, 10:59:52 AM 8/21/25, 11:16:48 AM 16m 56s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Dockery, Matthew 8/21/25, 11:00:21 AM 8/21/25, 11:13:18 AM 12m 56s Matthew.Dockery@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Johnson, Latrena 8/21/25, 11:00:34 AM 8/21/25, 11:16:59 AM 16m 25s Latrena.Johnson@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Maruca, Joseph 8/21/25, 11:01:18 AM 8/21/25, 11:17:05 AM 15m 46s Joseph.Maruca@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Rylan Blanchard 8/21/25, 11:01:45 AM 8/21/25, 11:17:01 AM 15m 16s rblanchard@centennialelevator.com Presenter
Umesi Green, Chioma 8/21/25, 11:03:15 AM 8/21/25, 11:16:55 AM 13m 39s Chioma.UmesiGreen@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Scott Benson 8/21/25, 11:06:49 AM 8/21/25, 11:17:12 AM 10m 22s scott@precisionel.com Presenter
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